venue burgee

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Boat

Sunset Trophy 2023
Beccles ASC

Overall

Sailed: 10, Discards: 4, To count: 6, Rating system: PY, Entries: 14, Scoring system:

Class

Breakin' Laser/

Wind

ILCA7

Rainbow  Norfolk

Dipper Wanderer

Grey
Wolf

ns

Laser/
ILCAT7

Sparks Laser /

Fly
King

ILCA7

Laser /

Murphy  ILCA7

Han

Fly

Toni

Jane

Grey
Wolf

T3

SailNo HelmName CrewName PY

149522 Jack Sisley

B70 Dave
Gentry
875 Danny
Johnson
152416 Charlie
Porter
193192 Liam
Gentry
147658 Harry
Shipley

Jackie
Soards

Tom
Jenkins

Freya
Welham

Rowan
Curtis

1083

1248

1217

1083

1083

1083

1083

1142

1010

1074

1248

1147

R1
(1.0)

2.0

1083 4.0

1365

R10 - 2023-08-16 at 18:31

(64.0
DNC)

R2
1.0

2.0
3.0
(64.0

DNC)

(64.0
DNC)

(64.0
DNC)

(64.0
DNC)

(64.0
DNC)

(64.0
DNC)

(64.0
DNC)

(64.0
DNC)

(64.0
DNC)

(64.0
DNC)

(64.0
DNC)

R3
(2.0)
3.0
5.0
DNF
(64.0
DNC)
1.0

(64.0
DNC)

(64.0
DNC)

(64.0
DNC)

(64.0
DNC)

(64.0
DNC)

(64.0
DNC)

(64.0
DNC)

(64.0
DNC)

(64.0
DNC)

R4
(3.0)

1.0
5.0
(64.0

DNC)
4.0

2.0
(64.0

DNC)

(64.0
DNC)

(64.0
DNC)

(64.0
DNC)

(64.0
DNC)

(64.0
DNC)

(64.0
DNC)

(64.0
DNC)

R5
1.0

5.0
(64.0

DNC)
3.0

4.0
2.0
6.0
64.0

DNC

64.0
DNC

64.0
DNC

(64.0
DNC)

64.0
DNC

(64.0
DNC)

64.0
DNC

R6
1.0
(64.0
DNC)

(64.0
DNC)

3.0
(64.0
DNC)

(64.0
DNC)

64.0
DNC

64.0
DNC

64.0
DNC

2.0
64.0
DNC

64.0
DNC

64.0
DNC

64.0
DNC

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 18:31, Wind dir: E, Ave wind: 6 mph

Laser / 119484 Alan Myatt
ILCA7
Solo 4403 Charlie
Porter
Sparks Rooster 656 Liam
8.1 Gentry
RS 200 1123 Sam
Johnson
Penelope Norfolk B64 Glen Curtis
Laser/ 152416 Nicola
ILCA6 Porter
Mr Angry Laser/ 215418 Matt Catton
ILCA7
Topper T3 George
Gentry
Rank Boat Class
1 Breakin' Wind Laser/ILCA7
2 Han Solo
3 Dipper Wanderer ns
4 Grey Wolf Laser/ ILCA6
5 T3 Topper

SailNo
149522
4403
875
152416
T3

HelmName

Jack Sisley

CrewName

Charlie Porter

Danny Johnson Tom Jenkins

Nicola Porter

George Gentry

PY

1083
1142
1217
1147
1365

Finish

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

18:55:30
18:58:49
19:02:32
19:08:36
18:56:25

Appendix A

R7
1.0
(64.0
DNC)
4.0

2.0
(64.0

DNC)

64.0
DNC

3.0
64.0
DNC

64.0
DNC

64.0
DNC

64.0
DNC

64.0
DNC

64.0
DNC

64.0
DNC

R8

(64.0
DNC)

1.0
3.0
64.0

DNC

64.0
DNC

64.0
DNC

64.0
DNC

64.0
DNC

2.0
64.0
DNC

64.0
DNC

64.0
DNC

64.0
DNC

64.0
DNC

R9
1.0

(64.0
DNC)

(64.0
DNC)

2.0

64.0
DNC

64.0
DNC

64.0
DNC

64.0
DNC

64.0
DNC

64.0
DNC

64.0
DNC

64.0
DNC

64.0
DNC

64.0
DNC

Elapsed Laps Corrected
0:22:37

0:24:30
0:27:49
0:31:32
0:37:36
0:25:25

2

2
2
2

0:24:21

0:25:55
0:32:47
0:37:14

event burgee

64.0
DNC

64.0
DNC

64.0
DNC

64.0
DNC

2.0
64.0
DNC

64.0
DNC

64.0
DNC

4.0
64.0
DNC
5.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

Total
76.0

270.0

279.0

394.0

457.0

516.0

521.0

578.0

578.0

578.0

579.0

580.0

580.0

581.0

Nett
6.0

14.0

23.0

138.0

201.0

260.0

265.0

322.0

322.0

322.0

323.0

324.0

324.0

325.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

