

### event burgee

# **Sunset Trophy 2023**

### **Beccles ASC**

#### Overall

Sailed: 10, Discards: 4, To count: 6, Rating system: PY, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	CrewName	PY	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	<u>R10</u>	Total	Nett
1st	Breakin' Wind	Laser / ILCA 7	149522	Jack Sisley		1083	(1.0)	1.0	(2.0)	(3.0)	1.0	1.0	1.0	(64.0 DNC)	1.0	1.0	76.0	6.0
2nd	Rainbow	Norfolk	B70	Dave Gentry	Jackie Soards	1248	2.0	2.0	3.0	1.0	5.0	(64.0 DNC)	(64.0 DNC)	1.0	(64.0 DNC)	(64.0 DNC)	270.0	14.0
3rd	Dipper	Wanderer ns	875	Danny Johnson	Tom Jenkins	1217	(64.0 DNC)	3.0	5.0 DNF	5.0	(64.0 DNC)	(64.0 DNC)	4.0	3.0	(64.0 DNC)	3.0	279.0	23.0
4th	Grey Wolf	Laser / ILCA 7	152416	Charlie Porter		1083	(64.0 DNC)	(64.0 DNC)	(64.0 DNC)	(64.0 DNC)	3.0	3.0	2.0	64.0 DNC	2.0	64.0 DNC	394.0	138.0
5th	Sparks Fly	Laser / ILCA 7	193192	Liam Gentry		1083	(64.0 DNC)	(64.0 DNC)	1.0	4.0	4.0	(64.0 DNC)	(64.0 DNC)	64.0 DNC	64.0 DNC	64.0 DNC	457.0	201.0
6th	King Murphy	Laser / ILCA 7	147658	Harry Shipley		1083	(64.0 DNC)	(64.0 DNC)	(64.0 DNC)	2.0	2.0	(64.0 DNC)	64.0 DNC	64.0 DNC	64.0 DNC	64.0 DNC	516.0	260.0
7th		Laser / ILCA 7	119484	Alan Myatt		1083	(64.0 DNC)	(64.0 DNC)	(64.0 DNC)	(64.0 DNC)	6.0	64.0 DNC	3.0	64.0 DNC	64.0 DNC	64.0 DNC	521.0	265.0
8th	Han	Solo	4403	Charlie Porter		1142	(64.0 DNC)	(64.0 DNC)	(64.0 DNC)	(64.0 DNC)	64.0 DNC	64.0 DNC	64.0 DNC	64.0 DNC	64.0 DNC	2.0	578.0	322.0
9th	Sparks Fly	Rooster 8.1	656	Liam Gentry		1010	(64.0 DNC)	(64.0 DNC)	(64.0 DNC)	(64.0 DNC)	64.0 DNC	64.0 DNC	64.0 DNC	2.0	64.0 DNC	64.0 DNC	578.0	322.0
10th	Toni	RS 200	1123	Sam Johnson	Freya Welham	1074	(64.0 DNC)	(64.0 DNC)	(64.0 DNC)	(64.0 DNC)	64.0 DNC	2.0	64.0 DNC	64.0 DNC	64.0 DNC	64.0 DNC	578.0	322.0
11th	Penelope Jane	Norfolk	B64	Glen Curtis	Rowan Curtis	1248	3.0	(64.0 DNC)	(64.0 DNC)	(64.0 DNC)	(64.0 DNC)	64.0 DNC	64.0 DNC	64.0 DNC	64.0 DNC	64.0 DNC	579.0	323.0
12th	Grey Wolf	Laser/ ILCA6	152416	Nicola Porter		1147	(64.0 DNC)	(64.0 DNC)	(64.0 DNC)	(64.0 DNC)	64.0 DNC	64.0 DNC	64.0 DNC	64.0 DNC	64.0 DNC	4.0	580.0	324.0
13th	Mr Angry	Laser / ILCA 7	215418	Matt Catton		1083	4.0	(64.0 DNC)	(64.0 DNC)	(64.0 DNC)	(64.0 DNC)	64.0 DNC	64.0 DNC	64.0 DNC	64.0 DNC	64.0 DNC	580.0	324.0
14th	Т3	Topper	Т3	George Gentry		1365	(64.0 DNC)	(64.0 DNC)	(64.0 DNC)	(64.0 DNC)	64.0 DNC	64.0 DNC	64.0 DNC	64.0 DNC	64.0 DNC	5.0	581.0	325.0

## R10 - 2023-08-16 at 18:31

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 18:31, Wind dir: E, Ave wind: 6 mph

Rank	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	CrewName	PY	Finish	Elapsed	Laps	Corrected	Points
1	Breakin' Wind	Laser / ILCA 7	149522	Jack Sisley		1083	18:55:30	0:24:30	2	0:22:37	1.0
2	Han	Solo	4403	Charlie Porter		1142	18:58:49	0:27:49	2	0:24:21	2.0
3	Dipper	Wanderer ns	875	Danny Johnson	Tom Jenkins	1217	19:02:32	0:31:32	2	0:25:55	3.0
4	Grey Wolf	Laser/ ILCA6	152416	Nicola Porter		1147	19:08:36	0:37:36	2	0:32:47	4.0
5	T3	Topper	T3	George Gentry		1365	18:56:25	0:25:25	1	0:37:14	5.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0 www.sailwave.com